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2024/25 8th round, Match #39
Friday, 28.09.2024, 15:00, , . 21°C. Spectators: 290

«Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil

0 : 1

«Ruh-2» Lviv

55 Ripak Pavlo
21 Hereha Oleksandr
5 Skochelias Dmytrii
28 Matusevych Volodymyr (C)
14 Bats Marian
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
97 Mykhailiv Yurii
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
45 Napuda Valentyn

Substitutes
1 Kolomiiets Yehor
66 Liteplo Markiian
20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr
72
3 Klymak Vladyslav
22 Yanchyshyn Nazar
73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
81
47 Mendruk Vladyslav

Coach
Laktionov Serhii

62 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
82 Turko Nazarii
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
75 Kitela Andrii (C)
67 Mykhalchuk Milan
46 Khmelovskyy Denis
25 Dziun Mykhailo
47 Kvas Kostiantyn
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
70 Kasarda Nazar
68 Panchenko Serhii

Substitutes
13 Oryshchak Sviatoslav-Mykhailo
45 Vorobiov Oleksii
2 Kolchin Kostiantyn
56 Boiko Maksym
6 Shchekotylin Maksym
98 Shaida Denys
83 Muzychuk Maksym
85 Shtokal Taras
41 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
57 Korol Volodymyr

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Bashkirov Dmytro
4th Official:
Kozak Taras
Referee Observer:
Danylchenko Yevhen



2 / 2

, 2024/25, 8th round, Match #39
Friday, 28.09.2024, 15:00, , . 21°C. Spectators: 290

«Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil 0 : 1 «Ruh-2» Lviv
15' 76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii

21 Hereha Oleksandr 35'

97 Mykhailiv Yurii 42'

44' 70 Kasarda Nazar

47' 46 Khmelovskyy Denis

55' 46 Khmelovskyy Denis
56 Boiko Maksym

14 Bats Marian 55'

62' 82 Turko Nazarii

63' 68 Panchenko Serhii
83 Muzychuk Maksym

32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
47 Mendruk Vladyslav 66'

70' 25 Dziun Mykhailo

27 Mykhailiv Vitalii 73'

97 Mykhailiv Yurii
22 Yanchyshyn Nazar 77'

28 Matusevych Volodymyr 84'

14 Bats Marian
20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr 88'

15 Dovbetskyi Denys
3 Klymak Vladyslav 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


